38. Buchelschiessen G300 2016
Schiessverein Zunzgen Tenniken

Gruppenrangliste
16.09.2016 - 25.09.2016

Sport
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Brestenegg 1l Buchs AG, Schiitzenbund 483 200.00
Haltiner Peter 1961 S Std 96 94 99
Baumgartner Andreas 1952 v FW 97 99 98
Costan-Dorigon Romeo 1953V FW 9% 96 96
Erni Roland 1972 E Std 97 84 95
Gloor Rolf 1957 S Std 85 91 95
471 464
2 Tiefmatt-Jura Al Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein 482 150.00
Biirgi René 1976 E Std 97 99 99
Ackermann Ernst 1950 V FW 92 92 97
Bader Andreas 1952 Vv FW 94 96 97
Studer Georg 1951V FW 95 94 96
Biittiker Philipp 1961 S Std 93 93 93
471 474
3 Bischofstein 1 Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822 480 100.00
Horras Marlon 1982 E Std 99 97 100
Itin Roger 1968 S Std 98 96 98
Strub Samuel 1966 S Std 95 91 96
Rieder Max 1946 SV FW 95 99 94
Rieder Roland 1961 S Std 95 92 92
482 475
4 Kennedy 1 Liesberg, Schitzenverein 474 50.00
Brem Pierre 1991 E Std 97 93 98
Jermann Charles 1937 SV FW 91 97 96
Gygi Daniel 1958 S Std 89 96 95
Chételat Werner 1944 SV FW 94 100 93
Gygi Margot 1963 S Std 87 94 92
458 480
5 Fluh Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt 474 50.00
Jermann Jorg 1975 E Std 96 100 97
Gamba Josef 1949V Std 9% 94 96
Gamba Walter 1951V Std 9% 96 95
Jermann Andreas 1975 E Std 95 91 94
Zbinden Peter 1949V Std 99 94 92
482 475
6 Barbara Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft 472 50.00
Jéaggi Marcel 1948 vV FW 100 100 100
Buchli Reto 1971 E Std 93 92 95
Wyss Cyrill 1991 E Std 9%6 92 93
Barrer Markus 1964 S Std 97 99 92
Gaugler Christoph 1988 E Std 96 96 92
482 479
7 Oeschbuebe Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft 471 50.00
Guldimann Adrian 1969 S Std 89 95 95
Guldimann Peter 1946 SV FW 100 93 95
Guldimann Anton 1949V FW 94 91 95
Guldimann Heinrich 1955V FW 94 91 94
Vogeli Daniel 1962 S Std 90 94 92
467 464
8 Sichtern Liestal, Schitzengesellschaft 470 50.00
Romelin Rolf 1946 SV FW 89 96 96
Friedli Simon 1985 E Std 95 92 96
Graber René 1963 S Std 94 85 94
Brodbeck Andreas 1957 S Std 84 95 93
Steiner Ulrich 1944 SV FW 90 92 91
452 460
9 Erzgraber Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 469 50.00
Borer Stefan 1966 S Std 99 97 98
Saner Josef 1958 S Std 97 95 98
Grolimund Gabriel 1972 E Std 9% 94 94
Grolimund Patrick 1969 S Std 97 81 91
Iff Marcel 1966 S Std 92 98 88
481 465
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38. Buchelschiessen G300 2016
Schiessverein Zunzgen Tenniken

Gruppenrangliste
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Rang Gruppe
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Teilnehmer
Moénch 1

Buser Cyrill

Gempeler Hans

Fankhauser Johannes

Schafer Heinz
Rebmann Karl

Schlauen
St. Martin 1
Holzenberg
Geissfluh 1
Oedenburg
Gilgenberg
St. Peter 1
Republik

Verein

Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
1966 S Std

1943 SV FW
1952V 5703
1956 V FW
1938 SV FW

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschiit.
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschal
Zullwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Kestenholz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Diepflingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

94 95 98

96 98 94

92 97 94

74 97 94

94 94 89
450 481

97-95-94-93-88
96-95-92-91-90
97-96-93-90-81
96-94-93-90-84
96-95-93-83-83
96-93-89-85-83
92-90-89-87-87
87-87-86-85-78

Total

469

467
464
457
457
450
446
445
423
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